10:00am

11:30am

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm

6:30pm

9:30am
10:00am

11:30am

1:00pm

2:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm

Saturday, June 24th

Check-In Black & White
Ballet Yael Levitin Saban Great Hall
EAA/Jazz Jazelynn Goudy Great Hall
Lunch Commons/Off-
Campus
Modern Nancy Lushington Great Hall
(O’Donnell)
Somatic Catherine Cabeen Great Hall
Awareness
Rhythm in Sound | Damien Bassman Carson Hall DS
& Movement
Alumni and Great Hall
Recruitment
Dinner
Sunday, June 25th
Check-In Black & White
Ballet Michael Crawford Great Hall
Dance and Thomas Ford Nugent 460
Cultural Histories
Lunch Commons/Off-
Campus
Student Tour Various
Modern (Horton) Adrienne Hurd Great Hall
Comp./Improv. Catherine Cabeen | Terrace/Vatious




