Saturday, June 24th			
9:30am	Check-In		Black & White
10:00am	Ballet	Yael Levitin Saban	Great Hall
11:30am	EAA/Jazz	Jazelynn Goudy	Great Hall
1:00pm	Lunch		Commons/Off- Campus
2:00pm	Modern (O'Donnell)	Nancy Lushington	Great Hall
3:30pm	Somatic Awareness	Catherine Cabeen	Great Hall
5:00pm	Rhythm in Sound & Movement	Damien Bassman	Carson Hall DS
6:30pm	Alumni and Recruitment Dinner		Great Hall
Sunday, June 25th			
9:30am	Check-In		Black & White
10:00am	Ballet	Michael Crawford	Great Hall
11:30am	Dance and Cultural Histories	Thomas Ford	Nugent 460
1:00pm	Lunch		Commons/Off- Campus
2:00pm	Student Tour		Various
3:30pm	Modern (Horton)	Adrienne Hurd	Great Hall
5:00pm	Comp./Improv.	Catherine Cabeen	Terrace/Various